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by Guru Nanak Dev 
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Amritsar)

1 Surinder Kaur Kulwant Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 12.10.1996 SC B.Com. 58.94 79

2 Jagpal Kaur Surjeet Singh Harjinder Kaur 03.09.1999 SC B.Com. 62.13 72

3 Jashanpreet Singh Tajinder Singh Paramjeet Kaur 18.07.2000 Genral B.A. 60.9 80

4 Sukhdeep Singh Kuldeep Singh Baljinder Kaur 21.06.1999 Genral B.A. 55.8 72

5 Rajveer Kaur Darshan Singh Manjeet Kaur 18.06.1998 Genral B.A. 78.94 98

6 Varinder Kumar Manohar Lal Kamlesh Rani 09.01.2004 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 74.14 94

7 Nitin Kumar Ramesh Kumar Saroj Rani 10.12.2003 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 80.35 84

8 Payal Jindal Satish Jindal Nisha Jindal 19.12.2000 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 88.35 80

9 Hardeep Kaur Gurbachan Singh Amandeep Kaur 05.07.1997 Genral B.A. 70.02 82

10 Manpreet Kaur Mander Singh Sukhjeet Kaur 25.05.2001 Genral B.A. 72.43 75

11 Muskan Tarsem Kumar Kiran Bala 23.04.2003 Genral B.Sc. (Medical) 73.7 85

12 Simmi Arora Sukhpal Ram Seema Rani 16.01.2004 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 82.75 80

13 Amandeep Kaur Kuldeep Singh Baljinder Kaur 26.07.1997 Genral B.Sc. (Medical) 59.82 68

14 Gurpreet Singh Gursewak Singh Jaswinder Kaur 18.04.2002 Genral B.A. 73.07 107

15 Gurjot Kaur Sukhwinder Singh Paramjeet Kaur 08.04.2002 SC B.A. 82.9 89
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16 Arshdeep Kaur Mukhtiar Singh Gurmeet Kaur 20.03.1998 BC B.A. 70.53 81

17 Sonu Sharma Gopal Sharma Anita Rani 10.07.2001 Genral B.A. 62.99 78

18 Gagandeep Kaur Rajmander Singh Shinderpal Kaur 19.06.2002 Genral B.A. 80.45 100

19 Suman Devi Satpal Singh Bimla Devi 12.12.2002 Genral B.A. 74.43 71

20 Navdeep Kaur Gurvinder Singh Amarjeet Kaur 16.07.1997 Genral B.A. (Hons.) 66.29 84

21 Virinderpal Kaur Jagjeet Singh Sukhjeet Kaur 14.04.1997 Genral B.A. 65.67 69

22 Neha Ashok Kumar Kamlesh Garg 11.05.2000 Genral B.Sc. (Medical) 74 98

23 Simran Rani Lekh Raj Kanta Rani 03.02.1993 Genral B.Com. 72.31 98

24 Rupinder Kaur Jasveer Singh Sukhjeet Kaur 15.06.1995 Genral B.Com. 75.17 104

25 Jashandeep Kaur Jagsir Singh Jaspreet Kaur 29.06.2001 BC B.A. 73.13 83

26 Amanpreet Kaur Buta Singh Kulwinder Kaur 30.11.2001 Genral B.A. 78.91 79

27 Urmila Devi Bahala ram Kirshana Devi 28.10.1998 Genral B.A. 67.7 70

28 Nikita Rani Jagdish Chand Neelam Rani 19.01.2002 Genral B.Sc. (Non Medical) 87.4 104

29 Pooja Rani Rajinder Kumar Krishna Devi 09.04.2002 Genral B.Sc. (Non Medical) 69.01 80

30 Indra Devi Ajit Singh Santosh Devi 25.12.1998 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 58.7 75

31 Tamanna Sheesh Ram Kusum Lata 14.06.2002 SC B.A. 75.1 81

32 Amandeep Singh Balor Singh Jaswinder Kaur 15.02.2001 Genral B.A. 62.54 76

33 Manpreet Kaur Jagseer Singh Veerpal Kaur 01.01.2002 Genral B.A. 70.33 59

34 Kamaljot Kaur Buta Singh Kuljinder Kaur 03.04.1999 Genral B.A. 75.49 54

35 Manpreet Kaur Inderjeet singh Beant Kaur 14.06.1997 Genral B.A. 77.5 61

36 Amandeep Kaur Gurlabh Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 15.02.2001 Genral B.A. 75.33 66

SECOND COUNSELING (08 September to 09 September 2023)



37 Sandeep Kaur Jaswant Singh Preetpal Kaur 27.10.1998 Genral B.A. 72.5 46

38 Vaishali Rani Satish Kumar Seetal Devi 18.11.2000 Genral B.A. 63.75 53

39 Simran Rani Subhash Chander Chhinder Kaur 31.07.1999 BC B.Sc. (Medical) 55.56 68

40 Ramandeep Kaur Kala Singh Gurmeet Kaur 10.10.2000 Genral B.A. 52.99 51

41 Sunaina Devi Subhashvir Shastri Sumesta Devi 05.10.2002 SC B.A. 73.59 59

42 Veena Rani Mohan Lal Suman Rani 21.11.2002 Genral B.A. 63.03 49

43 Veerpal Kaur Angrej Singh Amardeep Kaur 05.05.2001 Genral B.A. 74.3 54

44 Pooja Devi Surjeet Ram Raj Bala 10.02.2002 Genral B.A. 75.5 74

45 Sukhdeep Kaur Kabal Singh Daljeet Kaur 13.09.2000 Genral B.Sc. Hons. (Math's) 85.9 Management Quota

46 Priya Vadera Sanjeev Kumar Kiran 21.04.1999 Genral B.Com 64.61 Management Quota

47 Gurtej Singh Ajaib Singh Baljeet Kaur 09.06.1996 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 53.19 Management Quota

48 Lovepreet Kaur Pala Singh Jasveer Kaur 03.04.2002 Genral B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 72.46 Management Quota

49 Sumandeep Kaur Avtar Singh Jaspreet Kaur 10.04.2003 Genral B.A. 68.83 Management Quota

50 Ramanpreet Kaur Pirthi Singh Jasvir Kaur 17.10.2002 BC B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 70.75 Management Quota

Management Seat Counseling (18 September 2023)

VACANT SEAT COUNSELING (18 September 2023)


